
Lawrence Police Daily Log v7.04.0004

Export
to
Excel

Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 09/23/2014

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 09/23/2014

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 14031413 Date: 2014-09-23 00:14:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031414 Date: 2014-09-23 00:23:25 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 8 INMAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031415 Date: 2014-09-23 00:46:47 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 149 MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031416 Date: 2014-09-23 01:23:55 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 690 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031417 Date: 2014-09-23 01:39:43 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MARSTON ST & STORROW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031418 Date: 2014-09-23 01:53:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AVON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031419 Date: 2014-09-23 02:12:57 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 1100 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031420 Date: 2014-09-23 02:53:29 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 1100 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031421 Date: 2014-09-23 02:56:31 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 7 FARLEY ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031422 Date: 2014-09-23 05:47:59 Type: ALARMS

Location: MERRIMACK VALLEY CREDIT UNION / 500 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031424 Date: 2014-09-23 06:37:15 Type: ALARMS

Location: RIO BAR AND GRILL / 9 APPLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031423 Date: 2014-09-23 06:38:35 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 655 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031425 Date: 2014-09-23 07:05:36 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 158 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031426 Date: 2014-09-23 07:52:12 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 167 PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031427 Date: 2014-09-23 07:52:57 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MARBLE AV & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031428 Date: 2014-09-23 07:54:59 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 602 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031429 Date: 2014-09-23 07:57:28 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMES ST & RIVERSIDE DR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031430 Date: 2014-09-23 08:05:57 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S UNION ST & SPRINGFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031431 Date: 2014-09-23 08:07:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DOYLE ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031432 Date: 2014-09-23 08:13:26 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 14 ARLITT CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031433 Date: 2014-09-23 08:16:12 Type: ALARMS

Location: J BRIAN'S / 615 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031434 Date: 2014-09-23 08:19:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: DOYLE ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031435 Date: 2014-09-23 08:49:07 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 151 BEACON AV
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031437 Date: 2014-09-23 08:50:03 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: 439 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031436 Date: 2014-09-23 08:50:33 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: DEPT. OF CHILDRENS AND FAMILY / 280 MERRIMACK ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031438 Date: 2014-09-23 08:53:35 Type: ALARMS

Location: JBRIANS / 615 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031439 Date: 2014-09-23 09:20:28 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: MATOS RESD / 61 WILMOT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031440 Date: 2014-09-23 09:33:02 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 305 HAMPSHIRE ST #B

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031441 Date: 2014-09-23 09:45:48 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: PRIME TIME SPORT / 678 ANDOVER ST #SUITE2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031442 Date: 2014-09-23 10:02:24 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: LIGHTSHIP LIQUOR INC / 94 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031443 Date: 2014-09-23 10:07:18 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 107 ARLINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031444 Date: 2014-09-23 10:14:23 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: LOWELL ST & WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031445 Date: 2014-09-23 10:17:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031446 Date: 2014-09-23 10:33:28 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: BROADWAY & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031447 Date: 2014-09-23 10:34:12 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 129 WATER ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031448 Date: 2014-09-23 10:34:28 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: 187 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031449 Date: 2014-09-23 10:40:56 Type: DETAIL

Location: FRANKLIN ST & TREMONT ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031450 Date: 2014-09-23 10:47:41 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GRAFTON ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031451 Date: 2014-09-23 10:56:20 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: SUPERMAS INCORP / 775 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031452 Date: 2014-09-23 11:01:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031453 Date: 2014-09-23 11:08:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BOXFORD ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031454 Date: 2014-09-23 11:16:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 390 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031455 Date: 2014-09-23 11:28:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MT VERNON ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031456 Date: 2014-09-23 11:32:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 4 MEDFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031457 Date: 2014-09-23 11:35:44 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: CURRANT HILL RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031458 Date: 2014-09-23 11:38:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 36 TENNEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031459 Date: 2014-09-23 11:48:56 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: GREATER LAWRENCE FAM.HLTH.CTR. / 34 HAVERHILL ST FL 3RDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031460 Date: 2014-09-23 11:56:05 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 32 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031461 Date: 2014-09-23 12:16:29 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: MAKARENA RESTAURANT / 150 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031462 Date: 2014-09-23 12:29:41 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 486 HAVERHILL ST FL 1STFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031463 Date: 2014-09-23 12:39:48 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & METHUEN ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031464 Date: 2014-09-23 12:41:52 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 34 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031465 Date: 2014-09-23 12:42:31 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 1ST BAPTIST HATIAN CHURCH / 150 GARDEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031466 Date: 2014-09-23 12:48:00 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: ST PATRICK'S PARISH / 118 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031467 Date: 2014-09-23 12:50:28 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 112 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031468 Date: 2014-09-23 13:26:43 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 136 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031469 Date: 2014-09-23 13:39:17 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 379 HAMPSHIRE ST FL 2NDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031470 Date: 2014-09-23 13:42:16 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: GROVE ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031471 Date: 2014-09-23 13:46:55 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: DEMOULAS MARKET / 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031472 Date: 2014-09-23 13:47:26 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: MYRTLE ST & WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031473 Date: 2014-09-23 13:57:24 Type: FRAUD

Location: 48 BOXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031474 Date: 2014-09-23 14:14:34 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: SANTANA RESD / 6 MONMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031476 Date: 2014-09-23 14:36:54 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 23 CHESTER ST FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031475 Date: 2014-09-23 14:36:54 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 108 WALNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031477 Date: 2014-09-23 14:41:53 Type: INVESTIGATION
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031478 Date: 2014-09-23 14:50:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031479 Date: 2014-09-23 14:52:24 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 577 S UNION ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031480 Date: 2014-09-23 15:03:14 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 110 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031481 Date: 2014-09-23 15:21:33 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 4D BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031482 Date: 2014-09-23 15:24:05 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: EASTERN BANK / 420 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031483 Date: 2014-09-23 15:27:28 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 15 WEST ST FL 1ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031484 Date: 2014-09-23 15:36:04 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: MAACO / 660 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031485 Date: 2014-09-23 15:41:33 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 603 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031486 Date: 2014-09-23 15:45:51 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 131 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031487 Date: 2014-09-23 15:48:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031488 Date: 2014-09-23 15:59:57 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031489 Date: 2014-09-23 16:05:31 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: BROADWAY & CROSS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031490 Date: 2014-09-23 16:11:17 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 15 BARNARD RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031491 Date: 2014-09-23 16:14:09 Type: GUN CALL
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Location: 240 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031492 Date: 2014-09-23 16:28:08 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: 123 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031493 Date: 2014-09-23 16:28:19 Type: ROBBERY ARMED

Location: 123 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031494 Date: 2014-09-23 16:29:58 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 143 AMESBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031496 Date: 2014-09-23 16:30:48 Type: IDENTITY THEFT

Location: 550 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031495 Date: 2014-09-23 16:31:44 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BENNINGTON ST & MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031497 Date: 2014-09-23 16:56:04 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 252 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031498 Date: 2014-09-23 17:29:56 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 108 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031499 Date: 2014-09-23 17:31:58 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 8 MASON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031500 Date: 2014-09-23 17:32:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CANAL ST & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031501 Date: 2014-09-23 17:39:15 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BROADWAY ST & DAISY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031502 Date: 2014-09-23 17:44:46 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 14 CRESCENT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031503 Date: 2014-09-23 17:45:12 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: LEGACY PARK / 112 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031504 Date: 2014-09-23 18:02:22 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 41 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031505 Date: 2014 09 23 18:29:08 Type: M/V STOP
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Location: APPLETON ST & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031506 Date: 2014-09-23 18:29:22 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: THIRD BAPTIST CHURCH / 22 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031507 Date: 2014-09-23 18:35:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031509 Date: 2014-09-23 18:44:08 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 70 BERNARD AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031508 Date: 2014-09-23 18:44:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031510 Date: 2014-09-23 18:46:19 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 15 GROVE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031511 Date: 2014-09-23 19:03:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HANCOCK ST & MELROSE TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031512 Date: 2014-09-23 19:34:10 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 90 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031513 Date: 2014-09-23 19:35:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031514 Date: 2014-09-23 20:06:26 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 112 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031515 Date: 2014-09-23 20:16:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CENTRAL BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031516 Date: 2014-09-23 20:23:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: WEATHERBEE SCHOOL / 75 NEWTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031517 Date: 2014-09-23 20:52:55 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GRAFTON ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031518 Date: 2014-09-23 20:56:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CENTRAL BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031520 Date: 2014 09 23 21:02:32 Type: COURT DOC SERVE
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Location: 8 MASON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031519 Date: 2014-09-23 21:06:18 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 381 CHESTNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031521 Date: 2014-09-23 21:08:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MERRIMACK ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031522 Date: 2014-09-23 21:11:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GRAFTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031523 Date: 2014-09-23 21:12:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BENNINGTON ST & CHESTNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031524 Date: 2014-09-23 21:14:32 Type: M/V STOP

Location: WINTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031525 Date: 2014-09-23 21:20:26 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 18 ORCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031526 Date: 2014-09-23 21:21:25 Type: SHOTS FIRED

Location: 86 TOWER HILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031527 Date: 2014-09-23 21:56:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRUCE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031528 Date: 2014-09-23 21:56:59 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 42 SUMMER ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031529 Date: 2014-09-23 22:01:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MERRIMACK ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031530 Date: 2014-09-23 22:11:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031531 Date: 2014-09-23 22:14:26 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: ESPERANZA ACADEMY / 198 GARDEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031532 Date: 2014-09-23 22:15:59 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 21 CAMDEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031533 Date: 2014 09 23 22:30:07 Type: DISTURBANCE
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Location: 896 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031534 Date: 2014-09-23 22:35:55 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031535 Date: 2014-09-23 22:47:33 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 24 ORCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031536 Date: 2014-09-23 23:19:32 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 229 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14031537 Date: 2014-09-23 23:40:11 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 31 JACKSON ST #4

===========================================================================

375 record(s)

{ call presslog("2014-09-23","0000","2014-09-23","2359") }
Total records found: 375 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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